$555,000 - 20718 116th Street E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2346773

$555,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,458 sqft
Residential on 0.25 Acres

Bonney Lake, Bonney Lake, WA

This well-maintained Bonney Lake home
features 3 bedrooms and 1.75 bathrooms, with
a beautifully remodeled kitchen offering sleek
countertops, modern cabinetry, and new
appliances. The bathrooms have been
thoughtfully updated, including a master bath
with a custom vanity. Vaulted ceilings and
fireplace create a cozy, inviting living space. A
versatile bonus room adds extra living space
with convenient access to the large, fully
fenced backyard. Outside, enjoy
maintenance-free gutters, a TuffShed for extra
storage, a spacious deck for entertaining, and
room to park your boat or RV. This home
offers both comfort and convenience in a
highly desirable location. It's a must see!

Built in 1990

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2346773
$555,000
$575,000
$394

3

2

1

1,458
0.25
1990
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 20718 116th Street E

Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake
Subdivision Bonney Lake

City Bonney Lake

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm
Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, French Doors, Laminate, Water

Heater
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Fireplace Yes
# of Fireplaces 1
Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sumner-Bonney Lake
Elementary Liberty Ridge Elem
Middle Mtn View Middle

High Bonney Lake High

Additional Information

Days on Market 158
Cumulative Days on Market 158



Days on Website 184



